
●男子カデットの部
【フリ－スタイル42kg級】

F2P0'57" F1P1'59"

(TF7-0=0'57",7-0) F1P1'41" (0-6)

(5-2)

【フリ－スタイル46kg級】 高谷 惣亮

EV5-0 2-0
2-0 2-1 (4-3,8-2)

2-0 (0-5,1-3) (0-③,4-0,0-1)

(0-3,0-3) F1P=0'36"

(2-0) F2P0'53"

(0-7,0-4)

2-0 F3P=0'35"

(TF7-0=0'34",TF7-0=0'32") F1P=1'05" (2-1,5-7,0-3)

(4-0) F2P0'44"

F2P=0'50" (5-7,0-7)

2-0 (TF7-0=0'52",4-0)

(7-0,1-0)

EV5-0

【フリ－スタイル50kg級】

2-0 2-0
(3-2,4-0) (TF7-0=0'42",TF6-0=0'37")

2-0 2-1
(0-6,1-2) (7-1,0-3,0-2)

2-1 2-0
(1-2,①-0=2'07",2-②) (6-4,3-0)

F2P1'08" F1P1'58"

(4-2,4-0) F2P1'45" 2-0 (5-0)
(1-0,0-4) (0-5,0-4)

F3P1'44" 2-0
(0-4,1-0,0-4) (2-3,1-4)

2-0 EV5-0

(3-1,5-2)

2-0 2-0
(6-2,7-2) (TF6-0=1'16",TF6-0=1'47")

2-0 2-0
(0-2,0-3) (1-2,TF0-6=0'47")

F2P1'00" 2-0
(6-0,7-0) F1P0'53" 2-0 (3-0,5-0)

(5-2) (TF1-7=1'10",TF0-6=0'45")

2-1
2-0 (0-1,②-0=2'05",2-0) 2-0
(0-1,0-1) (0-2,TF0-6=1'03")

EV5-0 38749

(1-0,0-1,1-0)

F3P0'57"

(0-1,2-0,3-0)

2-0 2-0
(TF0-6=0'28",TF0-6=0'58") (0-2,TF0-7=1'46")

2-0 2-1
(4-4,6-5) F1P0'20" 2-0 (2-2,0-2,3-1)

(0-3) (0-6,0-5)

2-0 2-0
(3-0,TF7-0=1'10") (4-0,4-0)

2-0 2-0
(7-0,2-2) (1-1,1-1)

F1P1'42" 2-0
(5-0) (FT7-0=0'42",TF6-0=1'15")

2-0 2-0
(0-③=2'03",0-2) (2-1,①-0=2'03")

F1P0'40" 2-0
(3-0) F1P0'59" 1-0 (0-3,0-2)

(3-0) (F1P1'07")

(東北工大高)

1 玉 城 考

2 永 嶋 脩 平

1

2

岩 渕 尚 紀

鏑 木 英 甫

(大島中学)

(西武台千葉高)

3

4

山本 竜太郎

高 安 直 人

5

6

佐 藤 健 吾

伊 藤 伸 英

7 (京都両洋高)廣 瀬 彬

1

倉 持 裕 貴

2 横山 祐太朗

(霞ヶ浦高)

(島原高)

4 佐 藤 翔 太

(日本文理大附高)

(山形商業高)

3 濱 田 裕 馬

5 池 峯 瞬 也

6 矢 後 匡 平

(紀北工業高)

(花咲徳栄高)

(玉名工業高)

(佐倉南高)

(小諸高)

(大和広陵高)

(松山南第二中)

(宇都宮商業高)

3

4

(日本文理大附高)

(山口鴻城高)

田 中 裕 哉

田 口 光 成

8

(敦賀気比高) 9

副 島 和 也

南 康 平

(御代田中学) 10

(太田市立商業高) 11

大 木 翔 太

神 山 直 人

(谷村工業高) 12

(島原工業高) 13

藤 田 潤

高 木 謙 悟

(猪名川高) 14

(日南工業高) 15

茨 木 啓 祐

金 川 勇 太

(網野高)

(三井高)

(吹田市民教室)

(光星学院高)

(敦賀気比高)

(京都両洋高)

(宮崎工業高)

(足工大附高)

(育英高)

(農林高)

(関宿高)

(焼津中央高)

(近江高)

(大沼高)

(立命館宇治高)

(笠岡工業高)

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(館林高)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(霞ヶ浦高)

(自由ヶ丘学園高)

(西武台千葉高)

(山口鴻城高)

(神戸高塚高)

(広島商船高専)

(立命館宇治高)

(門司北高)

(少工校)

(沼津城北高)

福 島 広 樹

萩 原 健 汰

(天理教校学園高)

(福島高)

西 垣 元 紀

柴 田 秀 平

(東北工大高)

(滑川中学)

田 代 元 気

阿 部 康 平

(稲取高)

(新潟県央工業高)

石 井 伴 直

西 野 将 司

(北九州高)

(網野高)

早 見 龍 馬

大 谷 健 輔

(鹿島実業高)

(天塩高)

坂 本 恵 一

橋 本 翼

麻 生 祐 弘

辻 繁 成

(山口鴻城高)

(同志社香里高)

(大森学園高)

(北佐久農業高)

飯 浜 英 司

(霞ヶ浦高)

美齊津 俊介

京 田 拓 也

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

半 田 守

守 田 陽

大 角 翼

山 内 拓 真

上 杉 亮 介

中 村 隆

永 崎 雄 大

三 浦 翔 平

中 野 智 章

川 崎 誉 之

星 明 宏

長 野 真 也

増 谷 剛

大 島 直 輝

遠 藤 啓 太

高 橋 勇 気

石 原 直 幸

及川 慎太郎

水 田 武 志

佐 藤 都 夢

奥田 亜斗夢

渡 邉 雄 太

矢野 幸次郎

松 尾 大 地

入 江 真 司



【フリ－スタイル54kg級】

2-0 2-0
(1-0,2-0) (3-3,2-0)

F1P1'13" 2-0
(0-6) F2P1'22" 2-0 (1-0,4-0)

(7-0,4-0) (1-3,0-2)

2-1 EV5-0

(2-0,0-2,0-2)

2-0 2-0
(6-2,2-0) (0-1,0-1)

EV5-0 2-0
(1-0,2-0)

2-0 2-0
(0-2,2-5) (1-0,4-0)

2-0 EV5-0

(3-0,4-0) 2-0 2-0
(2-0=2'16",3-0=2'02") (3-0,5-0)

2-0
F1P1'29" (0-1,1-①) 2-0
(7-0) (TF2-8=1'22",TF1-7=1'41")

2-0 2-1
(3-0,①-1) (0-1,TF7-0=1'20",TF6-0=0'46")

2-0 F2P1'27"

(TF0-6=0'32",TF0-7=0'25") (0-1,3-3)

F3P1'11" 2-1
(2-2,1-0,3-2) (2-②,④-4,TF6-0=0'39")

EV5-0 F1P0'58"

(0-4)

2-0
(TF1-8=1'14",0-5) F3P0'32"

2-0 (6-0,1-4,0-3) EV5-0

(1-0,3-0) 2-0 2-0
(4-1,1-0) (2-3,3-3)

【フリ－スタイル58kg級】

F1P0'27" 2-0
(0-3) 2-1 2-0 (TF7-0=0'30",TF8-0=0'22")

F1P0'21" (2-0,0-1,1-4) (TF7-1=1'28",TF7-0=0'26") 2-0
(0-3) (0-3,0-6)

F2P0'36"

F2P0'36" (0-4,1-3) F2P1'59"

(0-6,0-4)) (0-2,3-3)

2-1 2-0
2-0 (1-4,4-1) (4-0,TF6-0=0'45") 2-0
(1-0,3-3) 2-0 F1P0'56" (TF6-0=1'59",4-1)

(0-4,TF0-7=1'19") (4-0)

2-1 1-2
(4-0,1-4,5-0) F2P0'56" (1-8,4-1,0-3)

(TF0-7=0'30",0-6)

2-1 F1P1'13"

(1-3,2-0,1-4) F2P1'34" (0-6)

F1P1'18" (2-0,3-1) F2P0'44"

(5-1) 2-1 (1-3,3-0)

(0-1=2'03",4-1,0-3=2'03") F2P0'15"

(3-3,0-2)

2-1
(2-2,4-0,6-4) F1P1'22"

(0-7) 2-0
(1-0,TF6-0=0'28")

2-1
(0-1,1-0,0-1) 2-0

(TF0-6=1'23,TF0-6=0'40") F1P1'57"

2-0 (0-6)
F1P1'22" (TF0-6=1'33",TF0-8=1'15")

(0-4) 2-0
(TF6-0=0'44",TF6-0=1'21") F1P0'28"

F2P1'11" (5-0)

(3-0,7-0)

若 林 健 太

村 尾 直

佐々木 徳仁

鈴 木 将 斗

平 山 満

(霞ヶ浦高)

(天理教校学園高)

(足工大附高)

(栗東高)

(米沢工業高)

(焼津水産高)

(南京都高)

(沼津城北高)

高 ノ 山 翼

沖 田 一 晃

川 内 祐 樹

小石原 拓馬

片 山 彰 太

利 部 裕

(少工校)

(東北工大高)

(岐南工業高)

(秋田商業高)

(日本文理大附高)

(網野高)

(玉名工業高)

(佐野高)

(天塩高)

(盛岡工業高)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(笠岡工業高)

(敦賀気比高)

(島原高)

(秋田商業高)

(埼玉栄高)

(網野高)

(光星学院高)

(関宿高)

(岐南工業高)

(日南工業高)

野 沢 純 也

久 嶋 佑 也

(金沢市立工業高)

(修善寺工業高)

西 村 清 正

飯 田 知 弘

(八幡高)

(いなべ総合学園高)

津 田 豊 史

石 川 和 宏

(鹿屋中央高)

(関東第一高)

川 口 貴 之

綾 千 春

(若狭高)

(霞ヶ浦高)

岩 崎 太 悟

水 越 智 也

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

小 俣 涼 平

橋 本 義 巳

川 崎 康 晴

川 端 友 大

遠 藤 忍

小 島 達 浩

谷 田 旭

遠 藤 拓

長 安 郁 弥

小 出 優 樹

松 本 哲

五十嵐 琢磨

井 上 光

松 本 和 弥

椛 山 大 騎

1 (倉敷高)

2 (大和広陵高)

(玉名工業高)3

(広陵高)

4 (少工校)

5 (秋田経法大附高)

6

7 (吹田市民教室)

8 (野辺地西高)

9 (立命館宇治高)

10 (東北工大高)

平 尾 駿

木 本 将 太

11 (大沼高)

12 (大村工業高)

山 口 将 平

遠 藤 雄 太

13 (新潟県央工業高)

14 (鳥羽高)

土 田 尚 人

寺 田 圭 祐

15 (山形南高)

16 (新潟県央工業高)

茂 木 一 平

五十嵐 孝央

17 (自由ヶ丘学園高)

18 (東福岡高)

松 本 大 悟

梶 本 翔 太

19 (福島高)

(宮崎工業高) 20

(福井農林高) 21

(宇都宮商業高) 22

(少工校) 23

(近江高) 24

(花咲徳栄高) 25

(磯子工業高)

26(八千代松陰高)

27

(神戸高塚高) 28

(八幡高) 29

(立命館宇治高) 30

(紀北工業高) 31

(焼津中央高) 32

(向上高) 33

(埼玉栄高) 34

(鹿屋中央高)

35

(少工校) 36

(足工大附高) 37

(滑川高) 38

(種市高)

39

東 森 詳 明

川 村 悠 人

宮 崎 優 也

水 口 真 慧

伊 藤 臣

安 永 純

砂 川 航 祐

清 水 目 聖

猪 股 裕 成

加 藤 勇 輝

谷 島 昭 成

山 崎 将 平

二 階 堂 研

赤 澤 岳

髪 口 武 司

増田 賢太郎

福 山 祐 平

田中 幸太郎

角 谷 侑 亮

里 岡 弘 英

寺 岡 秀 樹

中 野 翔

入 倉 慶 輔

大 槻 星 矢

江 藤 和 基

渡 部 修 斗

森 拓 真

野 中 弘 基

大 用 真 郷



【フリ－スタイル63kg級】

2-0 2-0

(3-2,3-0) F2P=1'46" F1P=0'46" (TF0-7=1'26",TF0-6=0'54")

2-1 (0-1.0-6) (0-4) F2P0'17"

(3-0,1-3,3-0) (TF0-7=1'31",0-3)

2-0 F1P=1'52"

2-0 (2-0.4-0) (3-0) F1P1'56"

(0-2,0-4) (0-4)

2-1 2^0

2-0 (1-0=2'04".3-5.1-4) (2-0.2-0) 2-1

(TF7-0=0'42",3-1) 2-0 F3P=1'59" (0-2,2-2,TF0-6=1'45")

2-0 (1-3.1-5) (0-4.1-0=2'13".1-3)

(0-4,0-3)

2-0

F1P1'19" (TF7-0=0'39",6-2)

2-1 (0-4)

(2-2,4-5,0-3) 2-0

(0-2,0-2)

2-0 2-0

(8-3.3-0) 2-0 (0-3,1-8)

2-0 (TF0-7=1'01".4-9) 2-0

(1-6,2-3) 2-1 (0-3,TF0-7=1'38")

EV5-0 (0-4.2-1.3-2)

2-0

(1-①.TF0-8=1'04") 2-0

2-0 F1P0'20" (2-5,TF0-7=0'36")

2-0 (TF0-6=1'58".2-6) (4-0)

(2-0,4-0)

2-0 2-0

(TF0-7=0'41",1-4) F2P=1'29" 2-0 (TF2-0=2'30",1-1)

(0-7.0-5) (TF0-7=1'13".0-6)

F1P1'06" 2-0

(4-0) 2-0 F1P0'12" (4-0,1,0)

(TF7-0=1'53",3-2) (0-2)

斉 藤 晃

中 井 伸 一

福 山 和 也

41

(霞ヶ浦高)

42

38

36

37

35

31

33

(向上高)

江 川 潤

大 町 龍

星 山 一 平

(島原工業高) 40吉 田 輝

39稲 田 泰 生 (鳥羽高)

(館林高)

(若狭高)

(和歌山工業高)

(仙台育英高)

(京北高)

(少工校)

2

栁 澤 将

3 山 木 尚 行 (上田西高)

(北佐久農業高)

4 島 田 智 征 (埼玉栄高)

富 岡 千 裕

(中津商業高)

山崎 慎太郎

野 間 一 輝

浅 野 重 光

渡 亮 太 (北九州高)

(喜多方工業高)

7

粥 川 健 人

8 塚 本 貴 明

6

(北越高)

9 小田桐 史明

10

(磯子工業高)

大 沼 憲 和

12 鳥 越 勇 志 (倉敷高)

(関宿高)

(添上高)

(秋田工業高)

(網野高)

13 上 奈 和 真

14 古 田 広 大

(玉名工業高)

15 船 木 瑛 仁

16 岡 田 誠

吉 田 伸 介

18

(鹿屋中央高)

21 岩 永 翔 吾 (土浦日大高)

(足工大附高)20 小 林 誠 明

17

34

槇 文 将

今 村 健

岩 木 淳 彦

小 林 雄 平

佐 々 木 孝 (光星学院高) 29

(滑川高) 30

(種市高)

32

内 田 翔 太

横 関 大 地

後 藤 佳 吾

高 野 優 樹

芦野 祥太郎

28

25

(玉名工業高) 26

(峰山高) 27

22

(自由ヶ丘学園高) 23

(北陽高) 24

(鹿島学園高)

(山形南高)

(秋田商業高)

(屋久島格技)

森 川 直 樹

大久保 伸高

羽 賀 孝 樹

19 (近畿大附高)長尾 明来士

1

5

11

(一宮工業高)

(多度津工業高)

(岐南工業高)



【フリ－スタイル69kg級】

2-1 F1P=1'22"

(2-03,5-4,4-2) 2-0 2-1 (5-0)
2-0 (TF6-1=1'04",5-0) (2-2,1-0,1-0) 2-0
(5-0,TF7-0=1'45") (TF6-3=1'19",TF6-0=1'04")

2-0 F1P=1'42"

2-1 (TF0-6=1'24",TF0-7=1'57") (0-6) 2-0
(1-0,0-6,1-1) (6-3,3-0)

F2P=1'39" F1P=1'46"

F1P=0'57" (TF6-0=1'47",4-0) (0-4) 2-0
(4-0) F2P=0'53" F2P=0'39" (1-0,1-0)

(2-0,4-0) (1-0,0-3)

F1P2'59" 2-0
(4-0) 2-1 2-0 (0-1,0-1)

(1-1,6-5,4-0) (0-6,1-3)

2-0
2-0 (4-0,2-0) F1P=0'41"

(0-4,0-4) F1P=1'45" 2-0 (3-0)
2-0 (5-0) (0-2,2-3) 2-0
(TF0-6=1'30",0-5) (4-6,0-7)

2-0 2-0
2-0 (0-1,1-3) (0-4,0-2) 2-0
(2-0,4-0) (2-0,2-0)

F1P=1'26" 2-0
(4-0) 2-0 F1P=1'09" (0-2,0-4)

(2-0,4-0) (0-6)

F2P1'49" 38749

(3-7,8-5) 2-0 2-0 (4-5,3-2,2-0)

(TF0-6=0'41",TF0-6=0'53") (TF0-6=0'46",TF0-7=1'14")

【フリ－スタイル76kg級】

2-1 F1P0'25"

(3-0,0-1,4-0) 2-1 F1P0'37" (3-0)

2-0 (TF0-1=2'03",2-0,1-3) (4-0) EV
(3-2,4-1)

2-0 F1P0'50"

2-0 (0-5,0-1) (6-0) 2-1
(1-4,0-4) (TF0-6=1'05",TF⑥-6=1'52",4-0)

2-0 F1P1'16"

2-1 (TF0-6=0'47",TF0-7=0'45") (3-0) 2-0
(1-2,6-0,1-2) 2-1 2-0 (①-1,2-1)

(TF0-3=2'02",4-0,TF0-6=0'49") (4-0,2-1)

2-1 F1P0'10"

(4-1,0-5,TF0-6=1'27") (3-0)

2-0
(3-0,2-0)

2-0 EV
(TF6-0=1'41") 2-1 F2P1'56"

(4-4,2-6,2-7) (TF0-9=1'03",0-6)

2-0 2-0
F1P0'30" (0-5,0-1) (2-0,4-0) F2P0'47"

(3-0) TF6-0=1'08",3-0)

F1P1'45" 2-0
(4-3) F1P0'13" 2-0 (3-0,1-0)

(0-4) (1-0,TF7-0=0'40")

F1P0'25" F2P0'30"

(0-3) (1-1,3-0)

F3P0'29"

(1-1.0-7,2-0)

土 谷 政 人

早矢仕 大輔

亀 井 竜 昇

久 保 田 一

内 藤 輝 晃

大 西 健 太

山 内 雄 太

田 中 良 平

森 田 潤

桑 原 一 直

三 田 裕 人

古 田 雄 大

白 木 一 平

牧 智 亮

北 村 公 平

寺 澤 優

殿 村 幸 城

横 山 寛 明

村 上 貴 之

岡 村 俊 聡

津金澤 千尋

佐 藤 幸 博

松 本 岬

渡 辺 智 紀

広 田 宣 昭

早 川 和 宏

田 村 和 也

原 田 晋 吾

清水 達之介

樫 澤 誠 也

小 林 奎 太

植 村 友 哉

大 山 勇 貴

西 村 元

(仙台育英高)

(北九州高) 34

(松阪工業高) 30

(秋田商業高) 31

(日工大付東京工高) 28

(笠岡工業高) 35

(修善寺工業高) 32

(富山第一高) 33

(島原工業高) 29

(京都両洋高) 26

(太田市立商業高) 27

(島原レスリング) 24

(足工大附高) 25

(秋田商業高) 22

(山形商業高) 23

(岐南工業高) 18

(神戸高塚高) 19

(八幡ジュニアクラブ) 20

(金沢市立工業高) 21

(広陵高)

(岐南工業高)

(韮崎工業高)

(同志社香里高)

(日本文理大附高)

(山口鴻城高)

(天理教校学園高)

(小諸東中学)

(高松北高)

(埼玉栄高)

(島原高)

17

(霞ヶ浦高)

(東福岡高)

(若狭高)

(野辺地西高)

(新潟県央工業高)

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

4

2

3

1 高 杉 遼 介

生天目 達也

酒 巻 和 輝

高 下 康 司

土本 健太郎

中 村 雅 人

宮 崎 輝 志

酒 井 基 成

田 中 一 成

中 田 朋 久

栗 木 宏 明

仙 石 伸 也

三 木 翔 太

秋 山 弘 樹

鳥 越 政 宏

田 所 孝 之

岡 本 光 示

松 浦 三 笠

伊 藤 晃 平

谷 田 部 菖

山 口 貴 大

芳 澤 和 哉

小 山 卓 雄

山 端 友 也

森 永 尋 論

木 村 竜 太

松 坂 涼 司

大 道 卓

岩田 侑太郎

奥 村 翔 太

桜 庭 陽 介

髙 橋 勇 太

高 谷 惣 亮

小清水 敬太

杉 山 大 輔

花 山 和 寛

松 崎 浩 二

大 山 卓 也

前 田 開 拓

(鹿屋中央高) 37

(霞ヶ浦高) 40

(向上高) 34

(玉名工業高)

35

(関東第一高) 38

(天理教校学園高)

39

(松阪工業高) 36

(神戸西高) 32

(佐倉南高) 33

(岐阜工業高) 30

(宮崎工業高) 31

(大阪市立高) 28

(加古川南高) 29

25

(富岡実業高) 26

(向上高) 27

(花咲徳栄高)

(霞ヶ浦高) 21

(添上高) 22

(上田西高) 23

(秋田商業高) 24

(倉敷高)

(少工校)

(島原工業高)

(北越高)

(香川中央高)

(種市高)

(北九州高)

(修善寺工業高)

(和歌山東高)

(米沢工業高)

(網野高)

(天理教校学園高)

(壬生高)

20

(松山南第二中)

(韮崎工業高)

(光星学院高)

(仙台育英高)

(日本文理大附高)

(埼玉栄高)

(敦賀気比高)

中井 健太郎

遠 藤 克 麻

16

17

18

19

12

13

14

15

8

9

10

11

4

5

6

7

1

2

3



【フリ－スタイル85kg級】

F2P1'57" 2-0
(TF7-3=1'21",4-0) (0-①=2'11",0-1)

2-1 2-0
(0-③=2'03",2-0,1-0) (6-0,8-1)

F2P0'13" 2-0
(TF7-0=1'06",3-0) (0-3,0-1)

2-0 2-1
(0-2,0-4) 2-0 2-1 (TF7-3=1'48",0-2,1-0)

(4-0,4-2) (①-0=2'10",0-1,0-2)

2-0 1-2
(0-1,0-6) 2-0 (0-4,3-2,1-4)

F1P1'36" (1-0,TF6-0=1'33") 2-0
(8-1) (0-1,0-1)

F3P1'37" 2-0
(2-0,0-3,6-0) F1P1'36" F1P1'53 (TF6-0=0'55",TF7-0=0'29")

(0-4) (4-0)

F2P1'02 2-0
(0-7,3-5) (7-3,6-3)

2-0 2-0
(6-4,3-0) (TF0-6=0'53",TF0-7=1'33")

F2P0'52" F2P0'31"

(0-1,3-0) 2-0 2-0 (1-3,4-0)

(TF0-6=0'29",TF0-7=0'42") (0-2,0-2)

F1P0'43"

(0-5)

【フリ－スタイル100kg級】

F1P0'36" 38749

(6-0) (0-1,①-0,0-①)

2-1 F2P1'12"

(0-2,1-0,3-0) (6-1,7-0)

2-0
(①-0=2'5",6-0)

2-0 2-0
(2-0,TF8-0=1'15") (0-1=2'07,0-1=2'30)

2-0 F1P1'15

(3-0,1-0) (0-4)

2-0 2-1
(1-0,1-0) (0-4,3-0,3-2)

2-0 F2P0'47

(4-0,3-0) (0-5,0-5)

2-0 2-0
(1-0,2-1) 2-0 (TF0-6=1'05",TF0-7=0'45")

F1P1'39" (0-2,0-3) 2-0
(0-8) (TF6-0=0'55",TF7-0=1'19)

2-0 2-0
(3-0,1-0) (4-1,3-1)

F1P0'21" F1P1'38

0-4) 2-0 (3-7)

(0-3,1-①) F2P0'18"

(3-1,3-0)

2-0 F1P1'18

(TF0-6=0'54",1-4) (0-3)

2-0 F2P0'46

(TF6-0=1'50",1-0) (0-1,4-0)

F2P0'51" F1P1'04"

(TF7-0=0'48",3-0) (3-2)

広 瀬 裕 太

吉 田 亮 太

別 府 佑 紀

浅 沼 大 将

高木 亀久夫

須 賀 聡

原 田 大 輝

松 山 友 成

中 村 淳 一

有 薗 拓 真

山 本 竜 司

瀬 川 優 人

高 橋 裕 紀

栗 原 大 地

芝 原 国 佳

渡 邊 敬 太

時 信 光 一

新 藤 大 介

園 田 巧

旗 持 孝 寛

材 木 聖 史

松 山 翔 太

高 瀬 竜 宗

満 尾 純 治

叶 俊 宏

相 原 力 也

稲 富 康 介

土 田 崇 英

谷 田 昇 大

(神戸西高) 31

(日南工業高) 32

(秋田五城目高) 29

(沼津城北高) 30

(島原翔南高) 27

(松阪工業高) 28

(高松農業高) 25

(盛岡工業高) 26

(若狭高) 23

(中津商業高) 24

(山形商業高) 21

(霞ヶ浦高) 22

(飛龍高) 19

(鹿屋中央高) 20

(大和広陵高) 17

(育英高) 18

(島原翔南高)

(八千代松陰高)

(育英高)

(北杜高)

(日野クラブ)

(築上西高)

(長尾谷高)

(京都両洋高)

(加茂農林高)

(北佐久農業高)

(大和広陵高)

16

(野辺地西高)

(猪名川高)

(霞ヶ浦高)

(秋田商業高)

(鹿島実業高)

12

13

14

15

8

9

10

11

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

大 谷 和 平

篠 木 博 之

森 内 翔 馬

馬 場 孝 司

神宮司 法久

久 保 田 学

隈 元 洋 平

萩 原 孝 紀

松 岡 聖 己

菊 地 雅 宏

吉 田 祐 平

河 平 幸 太

福 田 翼

岩 田 直 弥

井 上 裕 哉

清 水 彬 寛

手 平 裕

山 根 将 貴

本 田 拓 三

為 定 真 吾

羽 田 翔

敦賀屋大一郎

小 澤 黎 洋

池 田 理

梅 原 悠 志

岩 永 義 成

濱 田 周 平

千 葉 雄 太

岩渕 麗史郎

26

(鹿島学園高) 29

日 高 幹 人 (宮崎工業高)

(焼津中央高) 28

(西邑楽高)

(吹田高)

(福井農林高) 24

(鹿屋中央高) 27

(関東第一高) 25

(東北工大高) 22

(網野高) 23

(島原高) 20

(育英高) 21

(田布施農業高) 18

(富岡実業高) 19

(専大北上高) 16

(関宿高) 17

(紀北工業高)

(埼玉栄高)

(四日市四郷高)

(長尾谷高)

(網野高)

(日南工業高)

(滑川高)

(神戸高塚高)

15

(一宮工業高)

(修善寺工業高)

(秋田経法大附高)

(玉名工業高)

(國學院久我山高)

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

3

4

5

6

2

川 島 悠 揮

山 下 剛

1




